Certificate no: Page 1 of 1 AMS 1503642/01



Approval of Service Suppliers

Office:
Date of issue:
This is to certify that:

Jiovai oi service supplier.

Van Erp Brandbeveiliging Burgemeester Ritmeester 23k

22 December 2015

1784 NV Den Helder (hereinafter referred to as "Supplier")

Tel: +31 223 632272 Fax: Email: info@erpbrandbev.nl

having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of *Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers* as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of

Inspections and maintenance of fire extinguishing equipment and systems

Fixed Fire Extinguishing Systems; -CO2, -FM200, -NOVEC, -Foam

Portable and Mobile Fire Extinguishers; -Foam, -Water, -CO2, -Powder

Fire Detection and Alarm Systems

Inspections and maintenance of self-contained breathing apparatus

Breathing apparatus systems;

- -Air Cylinders
- -Associated equipment (helmet, harnas, mask, etc)
- -EEBD'S

This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and, notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures.

This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to below.

This certificate is valid until 30 November 2018

R. Ernens for N.Mul

R.G.M. Ernens
Amsterdam Office
Lloyd's Register FAREA
LINGUIS REGISTER FAREA

Surveyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA

A subsidiary of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Certificate no: Page 1 of 1 AMS 1503642/02



Approval of Service Suppliers

Office: Date of issue: This is to certify that: Amsterdam
22 December 2015

Van Erp Brandbeveiliging

Burgemeester Ritmeester 23k

1784 NV Den Helder (hereinafter referred to as "Supplier")

Tel: +31 223 632272 Email: info@erpbrandbev.nl Fax having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of Servicing of inflatable liferafts, inflatable lifejackets, hydrostatic release units, inflatable rescue boats, marine evacuation systems Approval limited to service of inflatable lifejackets only. Service of Immersion suits, thermal protective aids, chemical protective suits This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and, notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures. This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to below. This certificate is valid until 30 November 2018 R. Ernens for N.Mul Surveyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA A subsidiary of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.